

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS - HVAC

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|--------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| Apex Corp. | None | \$214,200 |
| DDS Industries | None | \$216,990 |
| G&H Heating & Cooling | Not Northern Construction, Builders Systems Winston Bldrs, Waterline Ind. | \$258,000 |
| Division 15 HVAC | None | \$268,900 |
| CAM HVAC | Not Tower Construction | \$279,000 |
| General AC & Heating Co. | None | \$417,000 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS - ELECTRICAL

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BASE BID</u> | <u>ALTERNATE 1</u> |
|----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| American Electrical Construction | Not CTA, BC, Northern Contracting | \$436,000 | \$65,000 |
| Systems Cont. | None | \$439,100 | \$42,000 |
| Wayne Griffin Electric | None | \$449,000 | \$65,000 |
| Young Electric | None | \$527,278 | \$47,500 |
| MAK Electric | None | \$557,621 | \$89,031 |
| Energy Electric | None | \$569,000 | \$117,000 |
| Brite Lite Electric | GVW, Grace Thornton, GTC Const. | \$597,795 | \$48,485 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS –WINDOWS

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|-------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|
| Lambrian Const. | Only Lambrian Constr. | \$172,000 |
| Kapiloffs Glass | None | \$227,600 |
| Chandler Arch | None | \$231,070 |
| Greenfield Glass | None | \$239,831 |
| Lizotte Glass | None | \$246,217 |
| R&R Window | None | \$280,426 |
| A&A Window | None | \$297,200 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – ROOFING & FLASHING

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|-------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------|
| Silktown Roofing | Not CTA Construction, Hutter Constr. | \$192,600 |
| Greenwood | None | \$197,000 |
| Rockwell Roofing | Not Seaver Construction | \$208,590 |
| Gibson Roofs | Not Northern Contracting, | \$239,900 |
| Stanley Roofing | None | \$295,000 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – WATERPROOFING

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>Bid Restrictions</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|-----------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|
| Chapman Waterproofing | None | \$23,000 |
| Armani Restoration | None | \$28,875 |
| ACME Waterproofing | None | \$31,500 |
| Debrino Caulking | None | \$49,825 |
| Folan Waterproofing | None | \$55,200 |
| R.J. Spillane. | None | \$56,000 |
| Beacon Waterproofing | Not G.V.W., G&R | \$68,240 |
| Waterproofing Co. | None | \$69,300 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – TILE

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| Pavilion Floors | Not GVW Inc., CJM Services | \$71,993 |
| Roman Tile | None | \$74,700 |
| Capital Carpet | Not PDS Engr., Lambrian Construction, GVW CJM Services, Callahan, Nauset Constr., Nelco Worldwide, GTC Construction Mgmt. | \$75,956 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – PAINTING

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|-------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|
| King Painting | None | \$30,750 |
| MG Painting | None | \$34,800 |
| John Egan | None | \$48,490 |
| Keltic Painting | None | \$52,700 |
| Bello Painting | None | \$58,000 |
| JM's. Painting | None | \$61,800 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – FIRE PROTECTION

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|--------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|
| Yankee Sprinkler | None | \$58,000 |
| Johnson Controls | None | \$64,145 |
| Cogswell Sprinkler | None | \$78,229 |
| Rustic F.P. | None | \$82,000 |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – PLUMBING

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>Base Bid</u> | <u>Alternate 1</u> |
|----------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| Irvine & Sons | None | \$146,680 | \$4,800 |
| Araujo Brothers | None | \$163,600 | |
| Glionna Plumbing & Heating | None | \$174,000 | |

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BID OPENING 11/05/20 @ 2:00 pm
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SUB-BIDS – METALS

| <u>CONTRACTOR</u> | <u>BID RESTRICTIONS</u> | <u>BID RESULTS</u> |
|-------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|
| SJM Metals | None | \$97,630 |
| L&L Contracting | None | \$103,600 |
| V&G Ironworks | None | \$162,062 |

